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20 BANKING AND SECURITIES (Updated May 2025) 

BANKING AND SECURITIES 
(Department of Banking and Securities) 

www.dobs.pa.gov 
17 North Second Street, Suite 1300, Harrisburg 17101 

 
Consumer Services Hot Line 
 Toll Free ................ 1 800 PA BANKS (800-722-2657)  
 
General Information ............................................ 787-2665 
Personnel Information ......................................... 787-5383 
Press Office ......................................................... 783-4721 

EXECUTIVE OFFICE 
SECRETARY 
 Spicher Wendy ............................................. 787-5783 
Senior Legislative Director 
 Wentzel Paul H Jr ......................................... 787-2112 
Communications Director 
 Nissley Joan ................................................. 214-6036 
Digital Director 
 Schoch Ashley .............................................. 214-6217 
Policy Office 
  Martin David ...............................................  787-4129 
Secretary’s Office 
  ...................................................................... 787-5783 

Office of the Chief Counsel 
Chief Counsel 
 Hamilton Stefanie ......................................... 787-1471 
Deputy Chief Counsel 
 Dubbs Seamus ............................................. 787-1471 
Administrative Officer 
 Kissinger Timothy ......................................... 787-1471 

DEPUTY SECRETARY FOR 
ADMINISTRATION 

Deputy Secretary 
 Stringent Mary Beth ...................................... 346-9347 
Administrative Officer 
 Mallek Deb  ................................................... 783-2378  
Administrative Assistant 
 Reed Jamie ……………………...……………783-2256 

Fiscal Support Services Office 
Chief 
 Young Brenda............................................... 787-6992 
Budget/Revenue 
 Foor Jason  ................................................... 787-2571  
Procurement 
 Hoffman Timothy .......................................... 214-4752 

Consumer Services Office 
Chief 
 Rupp Lynne .................................................. 783-4220 

Information Systems Office 
IT Director 
 Otto Will ........................................................ 783-8241 

DEPUTY SECRETARY FOR  
NON-DEPOSITORY INSTITUTIONS 

Deputy Secretary 
 Knopp Timothy .............................................. 425-5470 
Administrative Officer 
 Dick Sharon .................................................. 787-7334 
Executive Secretary 
 Saunders Pamela ......................................... 783-4389 

 

Bureau of Non-Depository Examination 
Director 
 Walsh Ryan .................................................. 214-4768 
Regional Office Manager, Division 1  
 Sandy Denise ............................................... 329-8374  
Regional Office Manager, Division 2  
 Hall Patrick .................................................... 315-6403 

Compliance Office 
Chief 
 Talalai John .................................................. 772-3889 

Non-Depository Licensing Office 
Chief 
 Knaub Robert ................................................ 787-3717 

DEPUTY SECRETARY FOR 
DEPOSITORY INSTITUTIONS 

Deputy Secretary 
 Cameroon Stacey ......................................... 783-2253 

Bureau of Bank Supervision 
Director 
 Lopez Robert ................................................ 783-8240 
Chief Examiner 
 Rutkowski Mary ............................................ 783-8240 
Offsite Enforcement and Large Bank Supervision 
 Delaney Jessica ............................................ 783-8240 
Division 1 
 Umstead Jessica .......................................... 783-8240 
Division 2 
 Goffredo Michael .......................................... 783-8240 

Bureau of Credit Union and Trust 
Supervision 

Director 
 Frantz Carter ................................................. 772-3887
  

Credit Unions Division 
 Gibellino Carrie ............................................. 425-5471 
 
Trusts Office Division 
 Smith Angie ................................................... 783-2253 
 

DEPUTY SECRETARY FOR  
SECURITIES 

Deputy Secretary 
 Pistilli Eric ...................................................... 783-4212 
Administrative Officer 
 Kanavins Jacob ............................................. 783-4212 
 

Securities Registration Office 
Director 
 Morcom Staci ................................................ 783-4217 
 

Corporation Finance Office 
Director 
 Piesik Don ..................................................... 425-5481 
 

Bureau of Securities Compliance and 
Examinations 

Director 
 Soderstedt Jeff .............................................. 783-4223 
Examination Division 1 Supervisor 
 Boyogueno Lori ............................................. 783-4241 
Examination Division 2 Supervisor 
 Majernik Dawn ....................................... 412-565-5084 

Financial Education, Protection and 
Outreach Office 

Director 
 Kotsalos Christina W ..................................... 783-4247 
Investor Education  
 Dillman George ............................................. 705-2687 
Consumer Outreach  
 Boyer Katrina F ............................................. 214-5565 

COMMISSION 
Chair 
 Biery James .................................................. 783-2378 
Vice Chair 
 Spicher Wendy .............................................. 787-5783 
Commissioners 
 Gastgeb Vincent  .......................................... 783-2378 
 Luterman William .......................................... 783-2378 
 Zenner Mary .................................................. 783-2378 
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Cameron Stacey BNKG ..................................................... 783-2253 
Dubbs Seamus BNKG ....................................................... 787-1471 
Frantz Carter ...................................................................... 772-3887 
Hamilton Stefanie BNKG ................................................... 787-1471 
Kissinger Timothy BNKG ................................................... 787-1471 
Knaub Robert BNKG ......................................................... 787-3717 
Knopp Timothy BNKG ....................................................... 425-5470 
Kotsalos Christina BNKG .................................................. 783-4247 
Lopez Robert BNKG .......................................................... 783-8240 
Martin David………………………………………………….787-4129 
Morcom Staci BNKG.......................................................... 783-4217 
Nissley Joan ....................................................................... 214-6036 
Otto Will BNKG .................................................................. 783-8241 
Piesik Donald BNKG.......................................................... 425-5481 
Pistilli Eric BNKG ............................................................... 783-4212 
Rupp Lynne BNKG ............................................................ 783-4220  
Schoch Ashley BNKG ........................................................ 214-6217 
Soderstedt Jeffrey BNKG .................................................. 783-4223 
Spicher Wendy BNKG ....................................................... 787-5783 
Stringent Mary Beth BNKG ............................................... 346-9347 
Talalai John BNKG ............................................................ 772-3889 
Walsh Ryan BNKG ............................................................ 214-4768 
Wentzel Paul H BNKG ....................................................... 787-2112 
Young Brenda BNKG ........................................................ 787-6992 
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